June's Restaurant

https://menulist.menu
501 East Street, Rensselaer, NY 12144, City of Rensselaer, United States
(+1)5184365863 - https:/lwww.facebook.com/JuneBugsCafe501/timeline

The menu of June's from City of Rensselaer includes 15 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost
about $13.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about June's:

The train of my wife was late, so | went for a beer in June and had the best time. A friendly bartender, a room full
of friendly people and | even have to meet June. Nice place for a cold beer and a shot. read more. You can use
the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in

the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on
the menu, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Typically, the burgers of this place are served as highlights along with sides like fries, leaf and cabbage salads

or wedges, and you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.
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June’s Menu

Meat

VEAL SORRENTO

Salads

CHOPPED ANTIPASTO
CAESAR SALAD

fllcoholic Drinks
MARSALA
BEER

Soups

CHICKEN ESCAROLE SOUP
VEGETARIAN PASTA FAGIOLI

$24.0

$10.0
$10.0

$25.0

$5.0
$5.0

Pasta

CAPELLINI ANGELICA $21.0

BROCCOLI, CHORIZO,
CANNELLONI BEANS

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER
CHEESE BURGER

$17.0

Starters

CLASSIC CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI $9.0
CAST IRON SIMMERED CLAMS $12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

BURGER

SALAD
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Friday 04:00 -22:00
Saturday 04:00 -22:00
Sunday 04:00 -22:00



https://menulist.menu/

