June's Restaurant





June's Menu

https://menulist.menu

501 East Street, Rensselaer, NY 12144, City of Rensselaer, United States (+1)5184365863 - https://www.facebook.com/JuneBugsCafe501/timeline









The menu of June's from City of Rensselaer includes **15** menus. On average, *menus or drinks on <u>the card</u>* cost about \$13.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about June's: The train of my wife was late, so I went for a beer in June and had the best time. A friendly bartender, a room full of friendly people and I even have to meet June. Nice place for a cold beer and a shot. <u>read more</u>. You can use

of friendly people and I even have to meet June. Nice place for a cold beer and a shot. read-more. You can use the WiFi of the place at no extra cost. In case you're craving some seasoned South American cuisine, you're in the right place: delightful dishes, roasted with fish, seafood, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly-tapped-beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Typically, the burgers of this place are served as highlights along with sides like fries, leaf and cabbage salads or wedges, and you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.

June's Menu



Meat		Pasta	
VEAL SORRENTO	\$24.0	CAPELLINI ANGELICA \$	21.0
Salads		BROCCOLI, CHORIZO, CANNELLONI BEANS	\$17.0
CHOPPED ANTIPASTO	\$10.0	Sandwiches & Hot Paninis HAMBURGER	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.0		
Alcoholic Drinks		CHEESE BURGER	
MARSALA	\$25.0	Starters	
BEER			\$9.0
Soups		CAST IRON SIMMERED CLAMS \$	12.0
CHICKEN ESCAROLE SOUP	\$5.0	These types of dishes are	
VEGETARIAN PASTA FAGIOLI	\$5.0	being served	
		BURGER	
		SALAD	

June's Menu



June's

501 East Street, Rensselaer, NY 12144, City of Rensselaer, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 04:00 -22:00
Tuesday 04:00 -22:00
Wednesday 04:00 -22:00
Thursday 04:00 -22:00
Friday 04:00 -22:00
Saturday 04:00 -22:00
Sunday 04:00 -22:00

